

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
construction of Road from					
Name of work:- Atipichhda Tola					
Jauki to Chhatauni Purnia					
Chowk pachhiyari Mahadal					
tol.					
Agency:- Amarnath Jha, ward no-13					
Nagar panchayat, Gram-Kushnagar					
, Nawada, Darbhanga, Bihar-					
847201.					
Rate - 0.02%.					
Agreement no.- 90 MBD/2020-21					
MIMSY (WB)					
Date of Commencement- 18-01-2021					
Date of completion- 17-01-2022					
Road work					
17/49	Providing & fixing of working				
	bench mark pillar - - - do - -				
	- - - do - - all complete lot				
	w/ Benchmark pillar - 10000				
	Reference pillar - 5.00 nos				
	6.00 nos.				
12/50	clearing and grubbing Road				
	land including uprooting				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST end on A/C Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/49	Setting out pillars: - providing				
	+ Fixing of working				
	— du —	— do —	— all		
	Complete Job.				
P-6	Qty - 6 nos.				
	@ Rs 2400 / each =				14,400 = 00 214,000
2/50	Clearing and Grubbing				
	Road land including —				
	— du —	— do —	— all		
	Complete Job.				
P-6	Qty - 0.359 Hec.				
P-18	Qty - 0.2781 Hec				
	T. Qty = 0.6371 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 50000 / Hec. =				31,855 = 00
3/51	Box cutting				
	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil using manual				
	means of Registered				
P-6	Qty - 32.50 m ³				
	@ Rs. 65.00 / cum =				2113 = 00
4/56 & 57	Construction of embankment				
	with material obtained				
	from borrow pit —				
	— du —	— do —	— all		
	Complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 48,368 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(U) For 1000 m lead					
P-7 Qty -	533.64 m ³				
P-11 Qty -	140.88 m ³				
T. Qty -	674.54 m ³				
@ Rs. 165.00/cum					= 1,12,299.00
(V) For 100 m lead					
P-7 Qty -	2134.56 m ³				
P-11 Qty -	563.52 m ³				
T. Qty -	2698.08 m ³				
@ Rs. 100.00/cum					= 2,69,808.00

67/59

BT portion

G.S.B-I:-Construction of
granular sub-base by
providing well graded

--- do --- do ---

- all complete job.

P-7 Qty - 243.90 m³

P-11 Qty - 388.80 m³

T. Qty = 632.70 m³

@ Rs. 2850.00/cum = 18,03,195.00

per portion

67/64

G.S.B-I Construction of
granular sub-base by
providing well graded

Continuation

C.O = 22,32,670.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No	l	B	D		
		do		do		
		all complete job				
P-7	Qty	190.274 m ³				
	@ Rs.	2850.00/cum = 5,42,281=00				
12/65	WBM-III :- Proceeding, laying					
	spreading and compacting					
		do		do		
		all complete job				
P-11+12	Qty	185.626 m ³				
	@ Rs.	3850.00/cum = 7,14,600=00				
12/66	M-30 Panel concrete pavement-					
	construction of panel					
	concrete		do			
	do			all complete		
	job.					
P-12	Qty	247.50 m ³				
	@ Rs.	7700.00/cum = 19,05,750=00				
19/62	Cable duct across the					
	road :- proceeding, laying					
	the		do	50 mm dia		
	do		do	all complete		
				job,		
P-12+13	Qty	15.00 m				
	@ Rs.	900.00/m = 13500=00				

Continuation

C.O = 54,08,801=00

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I.	II.	D.	
11/2/78	Providing and fixing of typical mm GSY W.B. reinforcement - - - do - - - do				
	- - all complete Job.				
P-8	Qty - 3 nos.				
	@ Rs. 9500 / each =				28500 = 00
11/7/79	E/W in excavation for foundation of structure -				
	- - - do - - - do -				
	- - all complete Job.				
P-13	Qty - 29.798 m ³				
	@ Rs. 250.00 / cum =				7,450 = 00
12/1/80	Providing M15 (PCC 1:2.5:5) as levelling course in foundation - - - do - - -				
	- - - do - - - all complete Job.				
	Qty - 4.874 m ³				
	@ Rs. 5900 / cum =				28,757 = 00
12/6/81	Plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure - - - do - - - do				
	- - all complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 54,73,508 = 00

Particulars	Description of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
P-13614 Qty - 61.212 m ³ @ Rs. 500.00/cum = 30,606.00 @ Rs. 5200.00/cum = 318,302.00					
[14] EE Providing and laying RCC pipe NP 3-- do do all complete job. Qty - 7.50m @ Rs. 4600/m = 34,500.00					
				= 58,263.10 = 00	
Add 12% as GST = 6,99,157.00					
Add 1% as L. cess = 58,263.00					
Add 10% as Sup. Fee enr. cost = 90,906.00					
				66,74,636.00	
Less 0.22% as Agreement (-) 1335.00					
				66,73,301.00	
Less 1st Bill payment (-) 16,67,928.00					
				50,05,373.00	
 17/01/2022 JE				G.O. No. 101/2022 A.E.	